Gearhead Ordering Information
How To Order
Page 89
©2003 Danaher Motion. Printed in the U.S.A. The specifications in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Micron products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries. *
Phone: 1-800-554-8466
Website: www.microngearheads.com
D T R 1 1 5 0 0 5 Motor
Model
Designates Gearhead Type
NT = NemaTRUE*
NTP = NemaTRUE PLUS*
NTR = NemaTRUE 90*
DT = DuraTRUE*
DTR = DuraTRUE 90*
UT = UltraTRUE*
UTR = UltraTRUE 90*
ET = EverTRUE
EQ = EQ Series
Gearhead Ratio
See Ratio Availability in
corresponding gearhead section
Custom Options
Special = S
None = 0
Motor Model Number
GEARHEAD SIZE
DuraTRUE
NemaTRUE DuraTRUE 90
NemaTRUE PLUS DuraTRUE Hollow Shaft UltraTRUE
NemaTRUE 90 DuraTRUE Dual Shaft UltraTRUE 90 EverTRUE EQ
17 = Size 17 60 = Size 60 006 = Size 60 014 - Size 14 10 = Size 10 23 / 60 = Size 23 / 60mm
23 = Size 23 90 = Size 90 075 = Size 75 018 - Size 18 14 = Size 14
34 = Size 34 115 = Size 115 090 = Size 90 018t - Size 18t 18 = Size 18
42 = Size 42 142 = Size 142 010 = Size 10 022 = Size 22
60 = Size 60 115 = Size 115 (UltraTRUE ONLY)
90 = Size 90
115 = Size 115 ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099

Sold & Serviced By:
NemaTRUE
Page 12
©2003 Danaher Motion. Printed in the U.S.A. The specifications in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Micron products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries. *
Phone: 1-800-554-8466
Website: www.microngearheads.com
NemaTRUE* Size 17
True Planetary* Gearheads English
NT17-003 3:1 41 (4.7) 34 (3.8) 29 (3.3) 27 (3.1) 170 (19.2) 0.115 (0.013) 2.36 (0.268)
NT17-005 5:1 44 (5.0) 37 (4.2) 33 (3.7) 30 (3.4) 170 (19.2) 0.040 (0.005) 2.36 (0.268)
NT17-010 10:1 30 (3.4) 28 (3.1) 25 (2.8) 23 (2.6) 170 (19.2) 0.030 (0.003) 2.36 (0.268)
NT17-015 15:1 47 (5.3) 47 (5.3) 47 (5.3) 42 (4.7) 170 (19.2) 0.037 (0.004) 2.36 (0.268)
NT17-025 25:1 78 (8.8) 58 (6.6) 53 (6.0) 48 (5.5) 170 (19.2) 0.037 (0.004) 2.36 (0.268)
NT17-030 30:1 57 (6.4) 52 (5.9) 48 (5.4) 46 (5.2) 170 (19.2) 0.026 (0.003) 2.36 (0.268)
NT17-050 50:1 91 (10.3) 78 (8.8) 65 (7.4) 60 (6.7) 170 (19.2) 0.026 (0.003) 2.36 (0.268)
NT17-100 100:1 40 (4.5) 38 (4.3) 35 (4.0) 33 (3.8) 170 (19.2) 0.026 (0.003) 2.36 (0.268)
Ratio
Dimension ‘L’
in (mm)
Backlash

.75
(19.1)
ø .195 (4.95) THRU HOLES
4 PL. EQUALLY SPACED ON A
ø 2.625 (66.68) BOLT CIRCLE
English Metric
All dimensions are: mm (inches)
AD** = Adapter length. Adapter length will vary depending on motor.
NemaTRUE* English
NemaTRUE* Metric
Available in 24 hours through the Micron Gearhead Express program
NT23-003 NT60-003 3:1 98 (11.1) 80 (9.0) 70 (7.9) 65 (7.3) 150 (16.9) 0.67 (0.076) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-004 NT60-004 4:1 107 (12.1) 90 (10.2) 80 (9.0) 73 (8.2) 250 (28.3) 0.22 (0.024) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-005 NT60-005 5:1 105 (11.9) 88 (9.9) 78 (8.8) 71 (8.0) 250 (28.2) 0.22 (0.025) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-007 NT60-007 7:1 100 (11.3) 83 (9.4) 74 (8.4) 66 (7.5) 250 (28.3) 0.22 (0.024) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-010 NT60-010 10:1 163 (7.1) 58 (6.6) 54 (6.1) 52 (5.9) 250 (28.2) 0.14 (0.016) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-015 NT60-015 15:1 124 (14.0) 110 (12.4) 105 (11.9) 100 (11.3) 250 (28.3) 0.21 (0.024) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-020 NT60-020 20:1 180 (20.3) 147 (16.6) 130 (14.7) 120 (13.6) 275 (31.1) 0.21 (0.024) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-025 NT60-025 25:1 175 (9.8) 142 (16.0) 125 (14.1) 115 (13.0) 250 (28.3) 0.21 (0.024) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-030 NT60-030 30:1 207 (23.4) 182 (20.6) 157 (17.7) 147 (16.6) 275 (31.1) 0.13 (0.015) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-040 NT60-040 40:1 207 (23.4) 182 (20.6) 157 (17.7) 147 (16.6) 275 (31.1) 0.13 (0.015) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-050 NT60-050 50:1 202 (22.8) 175 (19.8) 152 (17.2) 142 (16.0) 275 (31.1) 0.13 (0.015) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-070 NT60-070 70:1 197 (22.3) 172 (19.4) 147 (16.6) 137 (15.5) 275 (31.1) 0.13 (0.015) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT23-100 NT60-100 100:1 85 (9.6) 79 (8.9) 74 (8.9) 73 (8.2) 275 (31.1) 0.13 (0.015) 6.3 (0.71) 15.8 (1.8)
NT60
Dimension ‘L’
in (mm)
2.07 (52.6)

in-lb (Nm)
Tpeak
in-lb (Nm)
J
in-lb-sec2x10-4
(kg-cm2)
Torsonial Stiffness
in-lb/arc-min
(Nm/arc-min)
NT NTP
English Metric
NT34-003 NT90-003 3:1 360 (40.7) 320 (36.2) 295 (33.3) 270 (30.5) 510 (57.6) 3.9 (0.44) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-004 NT90-004 4:1 515 (58.2) 425 (48.0) 380 (42.9) 350 (39.6) 700 (79.1) 1.20 (0.140) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-005 NT90-005 5:1 490 (55.4) 400 (45.2) 355 (40.1) 325 (36.7) 700 (79.1) 1.20 (0.140) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-007 NT90-007 7:1 470 (53.1) 380 (42.9) 335 (37.9) 305 (34.5) 700 (79.1) 1.20 (0.140) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-010 NT90-010 10:1 238 (26.9) 212 (24.0) 200 (22.6) 192 (21.7) 700 (79.1) 0.66 (0.075) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-015 NT90-015 15:1 454 (51.3) 416 (47.0) 391 (44.2) 373 (42.1) 850 (96.0) 1.20 (0.140) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-020 NT90-020 20:1 677 (76.5) 620 (70.1) 587 (66.3) 551 (62.3) 850 (96.1) 1.20 (0.140) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-025 NT90-025 25:1 652 (73.7) 595 (67.2) 562 (63.5) 526 (59.4) 850 (96.0) 1.20 (0.140) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-030 NT90-030 30:1 500 (56.5) 454 (51.3) 432 (48.8) 416 (47.0) 850 (96.0) 0.66 (0.075) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-040 NT90-040 40:1 770 (87.0) 702 (79.3) 668 (75.5) 620 (70.1) 850 (96.1) 0.65 (0.074) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-050 NT90-050 50:1 720 (81.4) 652 (73.7) 618 (69.8) 595 (67.2) 850 (96.0) 0.65 (0.074) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-070 NT90-070 70:1 770 (87.0) 702 (79.3) 668 (75.5) 620 (70.1) 850 (96.1) 0.65 (0.074) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT34-100 NT90-100 100:1 325 (36.7) 295 (33.3) 280 (31.6) 270 (30.5) 700 (79.1) 0.65 (0.074) 16.8 (1.9) 48 (5.4)
NT90
Dimension ‘L’
in (mm)
2.63 (66.8)

(4000 rpm)
in-lb (Nm)
Tpeak
in-lb (Nm)
J
in-lb-sec2x10-4
(kg-cm2)
Torsonial Stiffness
in-lb/arc-min
(Nm/arc-min)
English Metric
NT42-003 NT115-003 3:1 690 (78.0) 594 (67.1) 530 (59.9) 485 (54.8) 1000 (113.0) 14 (1.6) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-004 NT115-004 4:1 850 (96.1) 698 (78.9) 622 (70.3) 570 (64.4) 1000 (113.0) 3.80 (0.43) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-005 NT115-005 5:1 810 (55.4) 400 (45.2) 355 (40.1) 325 (36.7) 1000 (113.0) 3.80 (0.43) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-007 NT115-007 7:1 790 (89.3) 638 (72.1) 562 (63.5) 510 (57.6) 1000 (113.0) 3.80 (0.43) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-010 NT115-010 10:1 460 (52.0) 412 (46.6) 388 (43.8) 370 (41.8) 1000 (113.0) 1.9 (0.21) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-015 NT115-015 15:1 454 (51.3) 416 (47.0) 391 (44.2) 373 (42.1) 1600 (180.8) 3.9 (0.44) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-020 NT115-020 20:1 1290 (145.8) 1090 (123.2) 985 (111.3) 905 (102.3) 1600 (180.8) 3.70 (0.42) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-025 NT115-025 25:1 1250 (141.2) 1050 (118.6) 945 (106.8) 865 (97.7) 1600 (180.8) 3.70 (0.42) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-030 NT115-030 30:1 972 (109.8) 878 (99.2) 842 (95.1) 805 (91.0) 1600 (180.8) 1.9 (0.21) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-040 NT115-040 40:1 1435 (162.2) 1290 (145.8) 1190 (134.5) 1090 (123.2) 1600 (180.8) 1.80 (0.20) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-050 NT115-050 50:1 1395 (157.6) 1250 (141.2) 1150 (118.6) 1050 (118.6) 1600 (180.8) 1.80 (0.20) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-070 NT115-070 70:1 1375 (155.4) 1230 (139.0) 1130 (127.7) 1030 (116.4) 1600 (180.8) 1.80 (0.20) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT42-100 NT115-100 100:1 630 (71.2) 575 (65.0) 540 (61.0) 522 (59.0) 1200 (135.6) 1.80 (0.20) 31 (3.5) 154 (17.4)
NT115
Dimension ‘L’
in (mm)
3.46 (87.9)